
ARJO CANADA INC.
Remittance Address:
90 Matheson Blvd. West, Suite 350
Mississauga, Ontario
Canada   L5R 3R3

QUOTATION
Soumission

Date:
To / Dest.:

Quotation Expiration Date / Date d'expiration:
Ship To / Exp.:

Qty/Qte. Part Number
# inventaire

Description Unit Price
prix unitaire

GST
Cd*
TPS*

F.O.B. Shipping Point / F.A.B: Mississauga    Delivery is 8 - 12 weeks if not in stock / Delai de
livraison de 8 à 12 semaines

*GST Rating: TPS
t = GST / TPS Applicable 
z = Zero Rated (GST / TPS) = Nil 

PLEASE READ THE ATTACHED TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
INDICATE ACCEPTANCE OF THIS QUOTATION BY SIGNING ABOVE

Lire conditions d'achat au verso, signer et retourner

The above prices are valid and firm for 30 days from the date of quotation.
Prix en vigueur pour 30 jrs.

Account No.
Numéro de

compte

Sales Person
Vendeur

Delivery Date
Requested / Date

requise

Shipping Method
Expédition

Payment Terms
Modalités

Extended Price
montant

Phone: 800-665-4831
Fax: 800-309-1116

www.ArjoHuntleigh.com

Quotation prepared by:
Préparé par:

Accepted by / Accepté par:

 Page:

 INTERIOR HEALTH AUTHORITY                
 2355 ACLAND ROAD                         
 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                         
 *PLS SHIP COMPLETE*                      
 KELOWNA
 BRITISH COLUMBIA
 V1X 7X9

 100 MILE HOUSE HOSPICE                 
 555 CEDAR AVENUE
 100 MILE HOUSE,BC,V0K 2E0
 TRACY HADDOW                           
 250-395-7680                           

04/17/19  05/17/19

  1

Quote No.
Réf.:

64835

 0238619  

JOSET

04/17/19    NET 30 DAYS

      1     
            
            
            

      2     
            
            

      2     

            
            

 413422-FRCA    
                
                
                
 VL22000        
                
                
 TC22000        

                
                

Product Assy. Therakair Visio                  
PLS ADD ITEM# M6246635 AT $0 WHEN
PLACING AN ORDER
...
RIK 2200 FLUID OVERLAY                         
PLS ADD ITEM# TC22000 & 203620 AT $0
...
Top Cover Overlay                              

For further information please contact Jeff
Bass at 250-681-0662

    11 025.00

     7 350.00

       446.00

   11 025.00

   14 700.00

      892.00

         26 617.00
              0.00
              0.00

         26 617.00

Rev.    2   

WFRM-CS-0008

 TX0

 INTERIOR HEALTH AUTHORITY                

SUB/SOUS TOTAL
PST / TVP

GST/HST / TPS/TVH

TOTAL / MONTANT


